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Date Start End Event Name Location
Tue 1 5 2.45pm—_ |43pm—_ |Boys 8 B BaskelbatPraetiee———_ |KIHGym —
Tue 1 A3Upm—_ |545pm— |Boys 0 AIB BasketbatiPrastes——— |[KJHoym —————
Tue 12/15/2015 7:00 pm 8:00 pm BASKETBALL-8B Boys - VS Fenwick (Game) KJH Gym
Thu 1271712645 245pm—__ |430pr—__ |Boys 7/8 BBaskelbatPrasiee—— _ |KIHGym ———
Thu 12/17/2015 5:45 pm 7:00 pm BASKETBALL-8B Boys - VS Summit Country Day |KJH Gym
(Game)
Fri 12/18/2015 4:30 pm 5:45 pm Boys 8 A/B Basketball Practice KJH Gym
Mon 12/21/2015 10:00 am 11:30 am Boys 8 B Basketball Practice KJH Gym
Tue 12/22/2015 10:00 am 11:30 am Boys 8 B Basketball Practice KJH Gym
Wed 12/23/2015 10:00 am 11:30 am Boys 8 B Basketball Practice KJH Gym
Sat 12/26/2015 10:00 am 11:30 am Boys 8 B Basketball Practice KJH Gym
Mon 12/28/2015 12:30 pm 2:00 pm Boys 7/8 B Basketball Practice KJH Gym
Tue 12/29/2015 12:30 pm 2:00 pm Boys 7/8 B Basketball Practice KJH Gym
Wed 12/30/2015 12:30 pm 2:00 pm Boys 7/8 B Basketball Practice KJH Gym
Sat 01/02/2016 10:00 am 11:30 am Boys 8 B Basketball Practice KJH Gym
Mon 01/04/2016 2:45 pm 4:00 pm Boys 7/8 B Basketball Practice KJH Gym
Tue 01/05/2016 5:00 pm 6:00 pm BASKETBALL-8B Boys @ Jefferson (Game) JEFFERSON HIGH SCHOOL
Wed 01/06/2016 2:45 pm 4:00 pm Boys 7/8 B Basketball Practice KJH Gym
Fri 01/08/2016 4:30 pm 5:45 pm Boys 8 A/B Basketball Practice KJH Gym
Sat 01/09/2016 12:15 pm 1:15 pm BASKETBALL-8B Boys @ Nagel (Game) Nagel Middle School
Tue 011212646 430pr—__ |5:45pm—_ |Boys 8 AB BasketbatPrastee—— |KJIHGym ————
Wed 01/13/2016 2:45 pm 4:00 pm Boys 7/8 B Basketball Practice KJH Gym
Thu 01/14/2016 5:00 pm 6:00 pm Boys 8 A/B Basketball Practice KEC Gym
Fri 01/15/2016 4:30 pm 5:45 pm Boys 8 A/B Basketball Practice KJH Gym
Sat 01/16/2016 2:30 pm 4:30 pm BASKETBALL-8B Boys @ MVCA (Game) Miami Valley Christian Academy
Mon 01/18/2016 9:00 am 10:30 am Boys 7/8 B Basketball Practice KJH Gym
Tue 01/19/2016 6:15 pm 8:15 pm BASKETBALL-8B Boys - VS Miamisburg (Game) |KJH Gym
Wed 0TI2072846——— | 4.00pr—_ | 5:30pm—_ | Girls/Boys B RIIc/B-BasketbatBracice KEC Gym ————
Thu 01/21/2016 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Boys 8 B Basketball Practice KEC Gym
Mon 01/25/2016 5:30 pm 6:30 pm BASKETBALL-8B Boys @ Loveland (Game) Loveland Intermediate School
Wed 01/27/2016 7:00 pm 9:00 pm BASKETBALL-8B Boys - VS Little Miami (Game) |KJH Gym
Thu OTI2BI26+6 225pm—__ |400pm—__ | Boys 8 B BaskelbatPractiee— KJHGym ————
Fri 01/29/2016 4:30 pm 5:45 pm Boys 8 A/B Basketball Practice KJH Gym
Mon 02/01/2016 2:45 pm 4:00 pm Boys 7/8 B Basketball Practice KJH Gym
Tue 02M0212646 2.45pm—__ |4.000pr—_ |Boys 7/8 B BasketbatPrastiee—— _ |KJHGym ————
Tue 02/02/2016 5:45 pm 6:45 pm BASKETBALL-8B Boys @ Milford (Game) Milford Sr High School
Wed 0210372646 430pr—__ |5:45pm—_ |Boys 7/8 B BaskelbaiRrastee—— |[KIHGym _————




